
k

k

k

k

k

k

k

k

k

k

k

k

k

k

¬«119

¬«25

¬«261

¬«119

¬«155

¬«145

¬«25

¬«76

¬«70

£¤31

£¤280

£¤231

§̈¦65
456712

456728

456737

456746

456723

456722

456751

456715

456761

456767

456717
456729

456717

456714

456742

456743

456720

456710

456741

456760456755

456747

456750

456748

456732

456713

456716

456749

456711

456730
456734

456752

456744

456733

456726

456769456739

456745

456724

456754

456736

456757

456740
456756

456762

456759

Heardmont

Alabaster

Calera

Chelsea

Columbiana

Montevallo

Pelham

Helena

Harpersville

Hoover

Pea
Ridge

Dunnavant

Westover

Vandiver-Sterrett

SHELBY COUNTY SENIOR CENTERS

MAP IS NOT TO SCALE
MAP PRODUCED

AUGUST 26, 2022

MUNICIPALITY
Alabaster
Birmingham
Calera
Chelsea
Columbiana
Harpersville
Helena
Hoover
Indian Springs Village
Leeds
Montevallo
Pelham
Vestavia Hills
Vincent
Westover
Wilsonville
Wilton¯

NAME ADDRESS
Alabaster 1097 7th Street, SW Alabaster, AL  35007
Calera 15863A Highway 25 Calera, AL  35040
Chelsea 11101 Highway 47 Chelsea, AL  35043
Columbiana 110 Mildred Street Columbiana, AL  35051
Dunnavant 11690 Highway 41 Leeds, AL  35094
Harpersville 39321 Highway 25 Harpersville, AL  35078
Heardmont 5452 Cahaba Valley Road Birmingham, AL  35242
Helena 110 Sports Complex Drive Helena, AL  35080
Hoover 400 Municipal Drive Hoover, AL  35216
Montevallo 434 Vine Street Montevallo , AL  35115
Pea Ridge 6161 Highway 10 Montevallo , AL  35115
Pelham 50 Racquet Club Parkway Pelham, AL  35124
Vandiver-Sterrett 12205 Highway 43 Vandiver, AL  35147
Westover 4419 Old Highway 280 Sterrett, AL  35147


